piBRUGARH D) uxivERSITY
DIBRUGARH
Result of M.A Final Examination 2020 in ECONOMICS, held in July ,2021

(Un[ler DlﬂlD-ln)
The Candlidates bearing the lollowing Roll Nos. are declared to have passed the MA Final
Examination 2020 in ECONOMICS under D.0.D.L., held in July, 2021

(In order of Merif)

Canaidates Appeared : 95
(andldates Passed  : 86
percentage of Pass  : 90.52%

Dated: Dibrugarh (Dr.P.K.Kakoty)
The 5" January, 2022 Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh University




DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
The following candidates are declared to have passe

M.A.FINAL EXAMINATION 2020 IN ECONOMICS(UNDER D.0.D.L.,D.U.) HELD INJuly, 2021

gDistance Education)

d the

Rank Roll No

Name

Class

Centre

|

—

185060034 ASFIYA ARA SHAH

2 196000128 LIPIKA GOGOI

O O N O MW

10

11
12
13
14

182250027 RAHUL PATIRI

187070005 SARBANI CHOUDHURY
195060028 MUNMI HATIMURIA

197180013 MENOKA PAUL

187160021 RISHMA DOHUTIA

181130015 PRISCILLA DUPAK
195010041 NILAKHI SINGHA
196000084 BIDHYA MOGOR

184120019 SIMANTA MILI
181080031 MADHABI DAS
184010065 JONALI BORAH
176190020 BADAL LAMA

II
Il
II
II

11
I1
I
II

Sibsagar Commerce College

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Harhi College
Digboi College
Sibsagar Commerce College

CT COLLEGE, TINSUKIA

Makum College

Jonai Girls' College

Sibsagar College, Joysagar

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Rangachahi College

Silapathar Town College

J.B. COLLEGE

Namrup College

BETTERMENT IMPROVED:

Roll No:

[187090030]

Withheld for Non-clearance of earlier Examinations:

Roll Nos:[191060024

191130006
193010037
193100007
194130001
195010043
196000026
196000108
196000216
196000288
196160032
197050050

IMPORTANT

191070014

172160051 -

193010039
193100008
185010030
195010046
196000027
196000124
196000232
196000328
196160033
197090039

191050031
191180012
193010040
193100010
195010037
195050040
196000029
196000158
196000235
196000379
196160034
197160015

181120006
191180013
193010042
184010072
195010039
195050042
196000030
196000160
196000242
196000591
196190018
197180011

191120003
192050051
193010045
184060036
195010040
186000101
196000043
196000174
196000264
196000685
187050046
197180014)

191130005
183010072
193010054
194060042
195010042
186000698
196000085
196000201
196000273
196160031
197050046

*  The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U. Rules and Regulations of the Examination concerned. Utmost care has beern
taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, If detected, will be rectified as per rules.

* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the notice of the Controller of Examinations

within 1(one) month from the date of declaration of result,

*  Candidate wiling to apply for Re-Scrutiny/Re-Evaluation of scripts must submit their applications through the Head of the
Department/instjjution concerned so as to reach the undersigned within 10(ten) days from the date of declaration of result. The Head

of the Deparimept/ Institution shall have (o submit the above application(s) In a single lot.

Dated: Djbru .
\ garh
The 5" January, 2022

oy

(Dr, P.K Kakoty)

Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh University



