

DIBRUGARH  UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

Result of M.A Final Examination 2020 in ECONOMICS, held in July ,2021

(Under D.O.D.L.)

The Candidates bearing the following Roll Nos. are declared to have passed the MA Final Examination 2020 In ECONOMICS under D.O.D.L., held in July, 2021

(In order of Merit)

Candidates Appeared : 95
Candidates Passed : 86
percentage of Pass : 90.52%

Dated: Dibrugarh
The 5th January, 2022


(Dr.P.K.Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY (Distance Education)

The following candidates are declared to have passed the

M.A.FINAL EXAMINATION 2020 IN ECONOMICS(UNDER D.O.D.L.,D.U.) HELD IN July, 2021

Page No: 1

Rank	Roll No	Name	Class	Centre
1	195060034	ASFIYA ARA SHAH	I	Sibsagar Commerce College
2	196000128	LIPIKA GOGOI	I	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
3	182250027	RAHUL PATIRI	I	Harhi College
4	187070005	SARBANI CHOUDHURY	I	Digboi College
5	195060028	MUNMI HATIMURIA	I	Sibsagar Commerce College
6	197180013	MENOKA PAUL	I	CT COLLEGE, TINSUKIA
7	187160021	RISHMA DOHUTIA	II	Makum College
8	181130015	PRISCILLA DUPAK	II	Jonai Girls' College
9	195010041	NILAKHI SINGHA	II	Sibsagar College, Joysagar
10	196000084	BIDHYA MOGOR	II	DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
11	184120019	SIMANTA MILI	II	Rangachahi College
12	181080031	MADHABI DAS	II	Silapathar Town College
13	184010065	JONALI BORAH	II	J.B. COLLEGE
14	176190020	BADAL LAMA	II	Namrup College

BETTERMENT IMPROVED:

Roll No: [187090030]

Withheld for Non-clearance of earlier Examinations:

Roll Nos:[191060024	191070014	191090031	181120006	191120003	191130005
191130006	172160051	191180012	191180013	192050051	183010072
193010037	193010039	193010040	193010042	193010045	193010054
193100007	193100008	193100010	184010072	184060036	194060042
194130001	185010030	195010037	195010039	195010040	195010042
195010043	195010046	195050040	195050042	186000101	186000698
196000026	196000027	196000029	196000030	196000043	196000085
196000108	196000124	196000158	196000160	196000174	196000201
196000216	196000232	196000235	196000242	196000264	196000273
196000288	196000328	196000379	196000591	196000685	196160031
196160032	196160033	196160034	196190018	187050046	197050046
197050050	197090039	197160015	197180011	197180014]	

IMPORTANT

- The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U. Rules and Regulations of the Examination concerned. Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rules.
- In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1(one) month from the date of declaration of result.
- Candidate willing to apply for Re-Scrutiny/Re-Evaluation of scripts must submit their applications through the Head of the Department/Institution concerned so as to reach the undersigned within 10(ten) days from the date of declaration of result. The Head of the Department/ Institution shall have to submit the above application(s) in a single lot.

Dated: Dibrugarh
The 5th January, 2022


(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University